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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

SUNY at Buffalo

T300034

$1,136,710.00

$1,136,710.00

07/01/2016

10/30/2019

DESIGN SERVICES - PROJECT 2015

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/21/2016

SUNY at Buffalo

T300046

$82,120.00

$82,120.00

09/25/2018

01/15/2020

CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR PROJEC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/08/2019

SUNY at Buffalo

T300056

$512,942.45

$473,409.02

06/01/2020

12/31/2024

TERM CONSULTANT AGREEMENT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/16/2020

College at Purchase

T112018

$531,185.41

$470,331.17

11/14/2019

03/31/2024

DESIGN SVCS FOR CAMPUS SECURIT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/08/2019

College at Buffalo

T190212

$62,642.00

$62,642.00

12/17/2019

12/31/2020

REPLACEMENT ATHLETIC FIELD STU

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/18/2019

College at Buffalo

T000648

$2,411,700.67

$2,074,953.71

04/26/2011

06/01/2016

CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR HOUSTON
HYM REHAB PROJ 033360

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/27/2011

SUNY at Albany

T190158

$0.00

$0.00

11/01/2019

10/31/2022

CAT 4 CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/07/2020

SUNY at Albany

T220038

$3,500,000.00

$0.00

11/01/2022

10/31/2025

CIVIL ENGINEERING (CAT 3) TERM

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/09/2022

New York State
Statutory College -
Cornell University

T014190

$729,612.00
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$690,333.24

05/01/2014

06/01/2022

PN #34104 GENEVA ELECTRICAL UP

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/11/2014




New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T010999 $154,955.01 $99,976.65(10/29/2011 (12/31/2012 ||PN #16327 TOWER ROAD INFRASTRU Subject to OSC 06/14/2012
Cornell University Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T014470 $114,726.00 $113,193.60(11/07/2014 (12/31/2016 |#16345 HARFORD T&R CENTER ELEC Subject to OSC 01/27/2015
Cornell University Pre-Audit
College of Technology Con‘t racts Not
at Canton T860186 $23,415.00 $22,478.40(02/03/2014 (01/30/2015 (23230 CARC SITE AND ATHLETIC F Subject to OSC 08/28/2014
Pre-Audit
College of Technology ConF racts Not
at Canton T860172 $169,196.00 $169,196.00(12/12/2012 [06/30/2014 ||SUCF 23230 CARC SITE AND ATHLE Subject to OSC 04/05/2013
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at New Paltz T991025 $522,825.81 $522,825.81/(10/31/2015 (02/28/2019 |ROUTE 32 PARKING EXPANSION AND Subject to OSC 11/05/2015
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at New Paltz T991379 $15,264.00 $13,270.00 (05/18/2021 (09/30/2023 |RFP# C2014 - DESIGN SPECIFICAT Subject to OSC 10/14/2021
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Department of DO37613 | $7,500,000.00| $5,550,676.7511/01/2017 |04/30/2024 [FEGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES grchitw" And  |11/17/2017
Transportation Shhthats 0070 AGREEMENT STATEWIDE ngnecring An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of Architect,
T P : D037984 $4,000,000.00 $970,296.05(09/01/2020 1|08/31/2024 ||Bridge design services term agreement region 8  ||Engineering And 10/23/2020
ransportation -
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of A/E HIGHWAY DESIGN PHASE V & VI US Architect,
T P . D015214 $2,230,000.00/| $2,154,384.39/(04/01/2004 {12/31/2008 |ROUTE 219 ASHFORD, CATTARAUGUS Engineering And 11/29/2007
ransportation .
COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of Bridge Inventory 2018 2019 Biennial & Interim Architect,
: D037636 $8,300,000.00/| $7,145,228.93(01/02/2018 [05/31/2020 . : . Engineering And  |03/21/2018
Transportation Bridge Inspection Region 1 .
Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Department of Design Services Exit Improvements Interchange 1 Arcl.litect',
. D037858 $4,655,000.00| $2,686,022.57(01/01/2020 ||06/30/2026 Engineering And 03/04/2020
Transportation 287 & Rte 9A Greenburgh Westchester County .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of DESIGN SERVICES PH 1-1V VEHICLE Architect,
Tr;;s ortation DO015513 $2.248,000.00| $2,229.400.99(02/01/2006 ||12/31/2019 |INSPEC FACILITY CHAMPLAIN BORDER Engineering And 10/05/2011
P CROSSING, CLINTON COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D030952 | $7.525.000.00| $7.266,033.9801/01/2012 [02/24/2017 [BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE grchitw" And  [02/21/2012
Transportation 242,000 DD INSPECTION REGION 1 ngnecring An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Architect,
Department of . .
T . D003539 $0.00 $0.00/08/14/1987 |12/31/2020 ||[MISC. REVOLVING RETAINAGE Engineering And  |[08/14/1987
ransportation -
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D010372 |  $3.325.000.00| $3.267.044.44|06/15/2000 |12/31/2020 | IGHWAY DESIGN INTERSTATE 87 TOWN érchitem" And  [09/16/2011
Transportation £, 0 Shdl s OF COLONIE, ALBANY COUNTY NEMECTINg Al
Appraisal Related
Services
CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES Consultant -
Department of FOR RAIL POLE LINE REPLACEMENT .
Transportation D031090 $917,000.00 $742,658.58/|02/01/2014 112/31/2021 COLUMBIA DUTCHESS & RENSSELAER Constructlon. 03/03/2014
Related Services
COS
Consultant -
Department of Design quality assurance services culvert AI‘CI.litGC'[‘,
T . D038216 $2,134,000.00 $82,175.77/102/01/2023 02/01/2028 . . . Engineering And 04/06/2023
ransportation rehabilitation designs regions 4-6 .
Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Architect
Department of REGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES . ]
Treglsportation D031236 $5,000,000.00| $2,792,665.63/07/01/2014 |12/31/2019 AGREEMENT REGIONS 12 7 & 9 Englngerlng And |[08/19/2014
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of FINAL DESIGN FOR HIGH SPEED RAIL Arcl.litect',
Transportation DO030853 $16,727,001.48 $16,538,551.22/|03/01/2010 |{12/31/2024 |DOUBLE TRACK LINE ALBANY TO Engineering And  [03/30/2010
SCHENECTADY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of Airport Retainer Consultant Engineering Services Archltectf
T . DO037756 $3,041,000.00| $2,424,920.2911/01/2018 |04/02/2025 |, . - e . . |Engineering And  |06/10/2019
ransportation Airports Aviation Facilities & Programs Statewide .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRDIGE Architect,
Transportation D030706 $2,559,840.65| $2,559,840.65|01/01/2010 |03/31/2012 INSPECTION REGION 9 Englngerlng And  |[03/03/2010
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of BRIDGE REPLACEMENT RTE 32 OVER Arcl.litect',
Transportation DO015261 $1,898,000.00| $1,887,857.77/09/01/2003 ||09/30/2019 [MOHAWK RIVER ALBANY & SARATOGA |Engineering And 08/29/2005
portatio .
COUNTIES Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of HWY DESIGN FOR TACONIC STATE PKWY Architect.,
Transportation D031306 $636,000.00 $552,593.23/(07/01/2015 1|06/30/2017 |INTERCHANGE AT PUDDING ST REGION 8 ||Engineering And 11/17/2015
PUTNAM VALLEY PUTNAM COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of Term Agreement Design Bridge NY Culvert Architect,
T . D037728 $3,500,000.00| $1,583,316.14//01/02/2018 |[12/31/2023 |Rehabilitation Or Replacements Upstate East Engineering And 03/22/2018
ransportation . .
Regions 1 2 & 7 Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Architect
Department of TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & PLANNING . ]
Transportation D025510 $1,404,006.34| $1,404,006.3401/01/2006 ||12/31/2012 BACKDROP AGREEMENT REGIONS 1 - 9 Engmgermg And  |[04/10/2006
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of DOI5147 | S$1,111,847.07| $1,111,847.07|10/01/2002 |12/31/2012 [NY ROUTE 5 TRAFFIC CALMING PROJECT grchitw" And  |08/08/2005
Transportation S iats Shbiats TOWN OF HAMBURG, ERIE COUNTY ngImeering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of AE SERVICES SCOPING Architect,
TI‘&EIS ortation DO010128 $936,943.30 $936,943.30/|06/26/1998 06/30/2014 \BATCHELLERVILLE BRIDGE EDINBURG, Engineering And 03/26/2010
p SARATOGA COUNTY Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D010415 | $1,859,136.10| $1,859,136.10(06/01/2000 [12/31/2016 |ox Rb PE & FNL DES PH IV DUTCHESS grchitw" And  |12/07/2007
Transportation T T ORANGE & ULSTER COS ngineering An
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of HIGHWAY DESIGN PHASE 1-VI Architect,
Tr ;; sportation D008528 $1,843,795.81| $1,843,795.81/03/06/1997 03/31/2015 |GLENRIDGE ROAD TO MAPLE SARATOGA |Engineering And  |04/25/2007
P & SCHENECTADY COUNTIES Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of D025300 | $1,677,406.65 $1,677.406.65(01/01/2006 |12/31/2012 |\LWAY DESIGN AREA BACKDROP TERM érchitem" And |04/19/2006
Transportation D 11550, O 115350, AGREEMENT REGIONS 1,8 & 9 NEMECTINg Al
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Department of Biennial and interim bridge inspection Region 6 Architect,
. D038196 $15,770,000.00| $7,146,391.13/|01/01/2022 [05/31/2026 . Engineering And  |07/05/2022
Transportation all counties .
Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Department of Engineering design culvert rehab replacement Architect,
. D038148 $4,943,548.00 $353,102.30(07/01/2022 |06/20/2027 . . Engineering And  |09/01/2022
Transportation services Region 1 .
Appraisal Related
Services
. . . ... |Consultant -
Department of DO31461 | $1.430,000.00 $1,283,938.07(03/01/2018 |06/30/2020 |onstruction Inspection Truck Inspection Facility | i 09/18/2018
Transportation I 87 Champlain Clinton County .
Related Services
Consultant -
Department of Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspections Region 6 Architect,
. D037876 $6,141,000.00| $6,105,982.34/01/01/2020 |05/31/2022 . Engineering And  02/07/2020
Transportation All Counties .
Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & D0S0138 $7,500,000.00| $7,410,078.00/01/30/2004 |08/15/2011 ?IC{}%]IEFII;E]S;T& ENGINEERING TERM Engineering And  |02/02/2004
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Term agreement environmental civil engineerin Architect,
Services - Design & DOSE285 $3,000,000.00 $847,242.00(06/30/2022 |06/29/2027 1 agreer . . & & Engineering And  |06/30/2022
. services various locations statewide .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURE Architect,
Services - Design & D0SB404 $3,000,000.00| $2,286,332.0002/14/2017 ||02/13/2022 |REQUIREMENTS FIRE PROTECTION/FIRE | Engineering And |02/14/2017
Construction ALARM STATEWIDE TERM AGREEMENT | Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & DOSB391 $8,500,000.00| $6,570,668.0002/14/2017 |02/13/2022 SECURITY DESIGN SERVICES TERM Engineering And  |02/14/2017
) AGREEMENT .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect Engineering Services Statewide Term Architect,
Services - Design & D0SC657 $5,700,000.00| $5,298,348.00/01/15/2019 |01/10/2024 & & Engineering And  |01/15/2019
' Contract X
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
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Consultant -

Office of General TERM CONTRACT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE | Architect,
Services - Design & DOSB551 $6,000,000.00| $2,941,976.00|03/03/2017 |{03/02/2022 (& SITE ENGINEERING FOR OCFS YOUTH Engineering And  |03/03/2017
Construction DETENTION FACILITIES STATEWIDE Appraisal Related
Services
Consultant -
Office of General Architect,
Services - Design & DOSAS572 $3,000,000.00| $2,757,472.0006/17/2014 |06/16/2019 ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL Engineering And  |06/17/2014
. SERVICES STATEWIDE .
Construction Appraisal Related
Services
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