Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for CHA CONSULTING INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
SUNY at Buffalo	T300034	\$1,136,710.00	\$1,136,710.00	07/01/2016	10/30/2019	DESIGN SERVICES - PROJECT 2015	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/21/2016
SUNY at Buffalo	T300046	\$82,120.00	\$82,120.00	09/25/2018	01/15/2020	CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR PROJEC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/08/2019
SUNY at Buffalo	T300056	\$512,942.45	\$473,409.02	06/01/2020	12/31/2024	TERM CONSULTANT AGREEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/16/2020
College at Purchase	T112018	\$531,185.41	\$470,331.17	11/14/2019	03/31/2024	DESIGN SVCS FOR CAMPUS SECURIT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/08/2019
College at Buffalo	T190212	\$62,642.00	\$62,642.00	12/17/2019	12/31/2020	REPLACEMENT ATHLETIC FIELD STU	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/18/2019
College at Buffalo	T000648	\$2,411,700.67	\$2,074,953.71	04/26/2011	06/01/2016	CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR HOUSTON HYM REHAB PROJ 033360	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/27/2011
SUNY at Albany	T190158	\$0.00	\$0.00	11/01/2019	10/31/2022	CAT 4 CIVIL ENGINEERING SERVI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/07/2020
SUNY at Albany	T220038	\$3,500,000.00	\$0.00	11/01/2022	10/31/2025	CIVIL ENGINEERING (CAT 3) TERM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/09/2022
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T014190	\$729,612.00	\$690,333.24	05/01/2014	06/01/2022	PN #34104 GENEVA ELECTRICAL UP	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/11/2014

New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T010999	\$154,955.01	\$99,976.65	10/29/2011	12/31/2012	PN #16327 TOWER ROAD INFRASTRU	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/14/2012
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T014470	\$114,726.00	\$113,193.60	11/07/2014	12/31/2016	#16345 HARFORD T&R CENTER ELEC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/27/2015
College of Technology at Canton	T860186	\$23,415.00	\$22,478.40	02/03/2014	01/30/2015	23230 CARC SITE AND ATHLETIC F	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/28/2014
College of Technology at Canton	T860172	\$169,196.00	\$169,196.00	12/12/2012	06/30/2014	SUCF 23230 CARC SITE AND ATHLE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/05/2013
College at New Paltz	T991025	\$522,825.81	\$522,825.81	10/31/2015	02/28/2019	ROUTE 32 PARKING EXPANSION AND	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/05/2015
College at New Paltz	T991379	\$15,264.00	\$13,270.00	05/18/2021	09/30/2023	RFP# C2014 - DESIGN SPECIFICAT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/14/2021
Department of Transportation	D037613	\$7,500,000.00	\$5,550,676.75	11/01/2017	04/30/2024	REGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES AGREEMENT STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/17/2017
Department of Transportation	D037984	\$4,000,000.00	\$970,296.05	09/01/2020	08/31/2024	Bridge design services term agreement region 8	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/23/2020
Department of Transportation	D015214	\$2,230,000.00	\$2,154,384.39	04/01/2004	12/31/2008	A/E HIGHWAY DESIGN PHASE V & VI US ROUTE 219 ASHFORD, CATTARAUGUS COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/29/2007
Department of Transportation	D037636	\$8,300,000.00	\$7,145,228.93	01/02/2018	05/31/2020	Bridge Inventory 2018 2019 Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspection Region 1	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/21/2018

Department of Transportation	D037858	\$4,655,000.00	\$2,686,022.57	01/01/2020	06/30/2026	Design Services Exit Improvements Interchange I 287 & Rte 9A Greenburgh Westchester County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/04/2020
Department of Transportation	D015513	\$2,248,000.00	\$2,229,400.99	02/01/2006	12/31/2019	DESIGN SERVICES PH 1-IV VEHICLE INSPEC FACILITY CHAMPLAIN BORDER CROSSING, CLINTON COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	10/05/2011
Department of Transportation	D030952	\$7,525,000.00	\$7,266,033.98	01/01/2012	02/24/2017	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRIDGE INSPECTION REGION 1	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/21/2012
Department of Transportation	D003539	\$0.00	\$0.00	08/14/1987	12/31/2020	MISC. REVOLVING RETAINAGE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/14/1987
Department of Transportation	D010372	\$3,325,000.00	\$3,267,044.44	06/15/2000	12/31/2020	HIGHWAY DESIGN INTERSTATE 87 TOWN OF COLONIE, ALBANY COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/16/2011
Department of Transportation	D031090	\$917,000.00	\$742,658.58	02/01/2014	12/31/2021	CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION SERVICES FOR RAIL POLE LINE REPLACEMENT COLUMBIA DUTCHESS & RENSSELAER COS	Consultant - Construction Related Services	03/03/2014
Department of Transportation	D038216	\$2,134,000.00	\$82,175.77	02/01/2023	02/01/2028	Design quality assurance services culvert rehabilitation designs regions 4-6	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/06/2023

Department of Transportation	D031236	\$5,000,000.00	\$2,792,665.63	07/01/2014	12/31/2019	REGIONAL DESIGN SERVICES AGREEMENT REGIONS 1 2 7 & 9	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/19/2014
Department of Transportation	D030853	\$16,727,001.48	\$16,538,551.22	03/01/2010	12/31/2024	FINAL DESIGN FOR HIGH SPEED RAIL DOUBLE TRACK LINE ALBANY TO SCHENECTADY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/30/2010
Department of Transportation	D037756	\$3,041,000.00	\$2,424,920.29	11/01/2018	04/02/2025	Airport Retainer Consultant Engineering Services Airports Aviation Facilities & Programs Statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/10/2019
Department of Transportation	D030706	\$2,559,840.65	\$2,559,840.65	01/01/2010	03/31/2012	BIENNIAL & INTERIM BRDIGE INSPECTION REGION 9	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/03/2010
Department of Transportation	D015261	\$1,898,000.00	\$1,887,857.77	09/01/2003	09/30/2019	BRIDGE REPLACEMENT RTE 32 OVER MOHAWK RIVER ALBANY & SARATOGA COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/29/2005
Department of Transportation	D031306	\$636,000.00	\$552,593.23	07/01/2015	06/30/2017	HWY DESIGN FOR TACONIC STATE PKWY INTERCHANGE AT PUDDING ST REGION 8 PUTNAM VALLEY PUTNAM COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	11/17/2015
Department of Transportation	D037728	\$3,500,000.00	\$1,583,316.14	01/02/2018	12/31/2023	Term Agreement Design Bridge NY Culvert Rehabilitation Or Replacements Upstate East Regions 1 2 & 7	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/22/2018

Department of Transportation	D025510	\$1,404,006.34	\$1,404,006.34	01/01/2006	12/31/2012	TRAFFIC ENGINEERING & PLANNING BACKDROP AGREEMENT REGIONS 1 - 9	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/10/2006
Department of Transportation	D015147	\$1,111,847.07	\$1,111,847.07	10/01/2002	12/31/2012	NY ROUTE 5 TRAFFIC CALMING PROJECT TOWN OF HAMBURG, ERIE COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/08/2005
Department of Transportation	D010128	\$936,943.30	\$936,943.30	06/26/1998	06/30/2014	AE SERVICES SCOPING BATCHELLERVILLE BRIDGE EDINBURG, SARATOGA COUNTY	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/26/2010
Department of Transportation	D010415	\$1,859,136.10	\$1,859,136.10	06/01/2000	12/31/2016	BR REP PE & FNL DES PH I-IV DUTCHESS ORANGE & ULSTER COS	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	12/07/2007
Department of Transportation	D008528	\$1,843,795.81	\$1,843,795.81	03/06/1997	03/31/2015	HIGHWAY DESIGN PHASE 1-VI GLENRIDGE ROAD TO MAPLE SARATOGA & SCHENECTADY COUNTIES	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/25/2007
Department of Transportation	D025300	\$1,677,406.65	\$1,677,406.65	01/01/2006	12/31/2012	HWAY DESIGN AREA BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT REGIONS 1,8 & 9	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	04/19/2006
Department of Transportation	D038196	\$15,770,000.00	\$7,146,391.13	01/01/2022	05/31/2026	Biennial and interim bridge inspection Region 6 all counties	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	07/05/2022

Department of Transportation	D038148	\$4,943,548.00	\$353,102.30	07/01/2022	06/20/2027	Engineering design culvert rehab replacement services Region 1	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/01/2022
Department of Transportation	D031461	\$1,430,000.00	\$1,283,938.07	03/01/2018	06/30/2020	Construction Inspection Truck Inspection Facility I 87 Champlain Clinton County	Consultant - Construction Related Services	09/18/2018
Department of Transportation	D037876	\$6,141,000.00	\$6,105,982.34	01/01/2020	05/31/2022	Biennial & Interim Bridge Inspections Region 6 All Counties	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/07/2020
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S0138	\$7,500,000.00	\$7,410,078.00	01/30/2004	08/15/2011	ARCHITECT & ENGINEERING TERM AGREEMENT	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/02/2004
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SE285	\$3,000,000.00	\$847,242.00	06/30/2022	06/29/2027	Term agreement environmental civil engineering services various locations statewide	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/30/2022
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SB404	\$3,000,000.00	\$2,286,332.00	02/14/2017	02/13/2022	ENGINEERING/ARCHITECTURE REQUIREMENTS FIRE PROTECTION/FIRE ALARM STATEWIDE TERM AGREEMENT	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/14/2017
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SB391	\$8,500,000.00	\$6,570,668.00	02/14/2017	02/13/2022	SECURITY DESIGN SERVICES TERM AGREEMENT	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/14/2017
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SC657	\$5,700,000.00	\$5,298,348.00	01/15/2019	01/10/2024	Architect Engineering Services Statewide Term Contract	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	01/15/2019

Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SB551	\$6,000,000.00	\$2,941,976.00	03/03/2017	03/02/2022	TERM CONTRACT FOR INFRASTRUCTURE & SITE ENGINEERING FOR OCFS YOUTH DETENTION FACILITIES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/03/2017
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0SA572	\$3,000,000.00	\$2,757,472.00	06/17/2014	06/16/2019	ENGINEERING & ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES STATEWIDE	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	06/17/2014